FACILITY – 1035 ROSEVILLE PW – FILE # PL17-0132.  

Recommendation(s): Pass a motion to 

A. Adopt the Negative Declaration; 

B. Recommend the City Council approve the General Plan Amendment; 

C. Adopt the four (4) findings of fact and approve the Design Review Permit subject to one-hundred-
one (101) of approval; and 

D. Adopt the three (3) findings of fact and approve the Tentative Parcel Map subject to fifty-four (54) 
conditions of approval. 

Applicant: Peter Solar, Alliance Realty Partners, LLC & Kris Steward, Phillips Land Law, Inc. Property